
Representative Company's Name Phone Number Email Address
Jorge Vital Miami-Dade County jorge.vital@miamidade.gov
Franklin Gutierrez Miami-Dade County franklin.gutierrez@miamidade.gov
Nubia Jarquin Miami-Dade County nubia.jarquin@miamidade.gov
Julie Whiteside Miami-Dade County julie.whiteside@miamidade.gov
Cristina Gorrita- Halak Miami-Dade County cgorrita@flymia.com
Javier Rey Brooks Miami-Dade County jreybrooks@flymia.com
Francela Reyes Miami-Dade County francela.reyes@miamidade.gov
Ana M. DaSilva Miami-Dade County Ama.Dasilva@miamidade.gov
Gayna Mc Donald Miami-Dade County gayna.mcdonald@miamidade.gov
Angel C. Saqui, II, AIA, NCARB
Andres Cardona Ardurra
Elena Costa MCHarry
Tere Garcia
Czerina Salud
Maria Gouveia
Carlos Jimenez (BR+A)
 Brandon Housley CONEMCO ENGINEERING
Andrea
Jenny Alonso
Estefania
Pavel Gonzalez (DDA)
Lance Olsen
Alyssa Alonso RE Chisholm Architects, Inc.
Daniel Perez Zarraga
Kari Cardiel
Rebecca Gerrish
Rene Oñate  OLANZ A+D
Abby Tanner GURRIMATUTE P 305 661 0069 | C 727 432 3555 atanner@gurrimatute.com

Project Briefing - Zoom Meeting Particupent Information
Notice To Professional Consultants

A24AV01: FACILITIES DEVELOPMENT DESIGN SERVICES
10/30/2024
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Nailah Landon

Kim Keillor, Maria Molina Nova Consulting, Inc.
T: 305.436.9200 | M: 
786.371.5807 kkeillor@nova-consulting.com

Lisa Herron Manning, APC
504 412 2000 f 504 412 2001
d 228 297 1400 lch@manning.xyz

Julio Lostao
Jennifer Rivero (DDA)
Vanessa Bermudez
Giovanni C
Daphne's iPhone
Jessica Diaz
Lilly Kazeminia
Steven Pynes
Melynda's iPhone

Marco Osorio Global Construction Estimating Corp.
Viviem Rivero

KVH Architects, P.A.
Michael Carter
Lolivares
A.delRio
Rtavares

Bartek Skowron Manning, APC
504 412 2000 f 504 412 2001
d 228 297 1400 bms@manning.xyz

Ivan O'Garro
Abdel
Angie Zuniga
Danielle Gump
Tom Decker (Stantec)
Jaime Ruiz
JDAmore
Susan Dimond
John Carrigan Garver
Ernesto Wong
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Rosi Cutrone Rodriguez Architects
Ken Boyer
Savannah
Marcel Morlote
Fireflies.ai Notetaker Kyle
Jacek Schindler

Sian Llewellyn JLL Project & Development Services sian.llewellyn@jll.com 
Willy A. Bermello
Carlos J. Arboleda, PE  AtkinsRéalis
Tom Westberg  Arquitectonica
Glenn
Aida Sanchez-Gomez
Daphne Gurri GURRIMATUTE P 305 661 0069 | C 727 432 3555 daphneg@gurrimatute.com
Kari Cardiel GURRIMATUTE P 305 661 0069 | C 727 432 3555 kcardiel@gurrimatute.com
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